


Sr# Insurer 1st Contact Name 1st Contact Email ID
1st Contact 
Mobile no.

Alternate Contact 
Name Alternate Contact Email ID

Alternate Contact 
Mobile No. Office postal address

1 The New India Assurance Co. Ltd. Sandip Kalkar sandip.kalkar@newindia.co.in 9819293362 Gaurav Sharma gaurav.sharma@newindia.co.in 7986316239
The New India Assurance Co. Ltd., New India Center, 17/A, Cooperage 
Road, Mumbai - 400001

2 National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vikram Singh vikram.singh@nic.co.in 7506345292 Neha Arora neha.arora@nic.co.in 7506345330
National Insurance Co. Ltd., Corporate Business office-2 (260200), 1st 
Floor, Sterling Cinema Building, 65 Murzban Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400001

3 United India Insurance Co. Ltd Srijani Saha srijanis@uiic.co.in 9677272979 Sumita Arora sumitaarora@uiic.co.in 8452898798
United India Insurance C. Ltd.LCB Mumbai, No. 77, Ground Floor, Vulcan 
Insurance Building, Veer Nariman Road, Churchgate, Mumbai - 400020

4 The Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd. Milind Tendulkar milindpmb@orientalinsurance.co.in 9867682258 Mohan Raj mohanraj.m@orientalinsurance.co.in 9940390374
Oriental House, Corporate Business Office No 1, 2nd Floor, 7 J Tata Road, 
Churchgate, Mumbai 400020

5 TATA AIG General Insurance Co. Ltd Sagar Srivastava sagar.srivastava@tataaig.com 9545326655 Aniket Joshi aniket.joshi@tataaig.com 8149470940 2nd Floor, City Tower, Dr. S. S. Rao Road, Parel - East, Mumbai - 400 012

6 ICICI Lombard General Insurance Co. Ltd Tushar Salunke tushar.salunkhe@icicilombard.com 8657410344 Kapil Chawla kapil.chawla@icicilombard.com 7738381956
414,P Balu Marg, Swatantryaverr Savarkar Rd, near Sidhivinayak temple, off 
swatantra, Prabhadevi, Mumbai-400025

7 HDFC Ergo General Insurance Co. Ltd Tatakant Dwivedi Tarakant.dwivedy@hdfcergo.com 7738133712 Vishal Sikand vishal.sikand@hdfcergo.com 8879289282
HDFC ERGO General Insurance, 6th Floor, Leela Business Park, Near 
Airport Metro Station, Andheri East, Mumbai

8 SBI General Insurance Co. Ltd Gautam Mukherjee Gautam.Mukherjee@sbigeneral.in 8860448832 Pavan Kalantri pavan.kalantri@sbigeneral.in 8879144090

SBI General Insurance Co. Ltd., People's Education Society, Ground Floor, 
Advocate Balasaheb Apte College of Law, NM Kale Marg, Gokhale Road, 
Dadar West, Mumbai - 400028

9 Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Co. Ltd Deepak Makwana deepak.makwana@bajajallianz.co.in 7506987303 Umed Maheshwari umed.m@bajajallianz.co.in 7710026034 952/954, Appa Saheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi,Mumbai - 400025

10 Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd Amit Mannari Amit.r.mannari@indusindinsurance.com 9619288802 Aresh Nadar Aresh.nadar@indusindinsurance.com 9892380596
Reliance General Insurance, 6th Floor, Oberoi Commerz Garden City, 
Goregaon, Mumbai

11 Go Digit General Insurance Ltd Parag Pethe parag.pethe@godigit.com 8879682943 Rajeev Singh rajeev.singh@godigit.com 9860097020 1st floor, c wing, Times square, Marol,Mumbai -400059

12 IFFCO-Tokio General Insurance Co Ltd Shailesh Chaube shailesh.chaubey@iffcotokio.co.in 7718831142 N Neelakantan nneelakantan@iffcotokio.co.in 9840178799
Iffco-Tokio General Insurance Co. Ltd, 6th Floor, FFCO Bhavan, 181, 
waterfield road, Bandra (w), Mumbai-400050

13 Cholamandalam MS General Insurance Co Ltd Rahul Gaikwad
rahulyeshawantg@cholams.murugap
pa.com 9619828849 Pankaj Singh singhpk@cholams.murugappa.com 8879612025

Chola MS General Insurance Co. Ltd, 161 building no 1, 6th Floor, Solitaire 
corporate park, J B Nagar, Chakala, Andheri East-400069

14 Future Generali India Insurance Co Ltd Rudra Panda rudra.panda@generalicentral.com 8779909960 Khushal Singh khushal.singh87@generalicental.com 9022767999
Future Generali India Insurance Co. 8th Floor, Tower C, Embassy 247 Park, 
L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (W), Mumbai, Maharashtra 400083

15 Universal Sompo General Insurance Co Ltd Arti Mule arti.mulik@universalsompo.com 9769671503 Charu Chopra
charud.chopra@universalsompo.com

9899363952

Universal Sompo General Insurance Co Ltd
8th Floor, Commerz, International Business Park, Oberoi Garden City, Off 
Western Express Highway, Goregaon East, Mumbai – 400063


